

City of Greenville, Ohio

PD ROOF REPLACEMENT PROJECT

BID TABULATION - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

REF NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		KREMER ROOFING		MANIX CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	Bond Expense	1	Lump	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
2	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
3	Removal of Existing Roofing System	4000	SF	\$ 2.50	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 19,000.00	\$ 4.32	\$ 17,280.00
4	Insulation & Lightweight Concrete Placement	4000	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 28,000.00		\$ 27,000.00	\$ 10.24	\$ 40,960.00
5	Two-ply Modified Bitumen Roof System	4000	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 32,000.00		\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 22,400.00
6	Roof Cap	256	SF	\$ 23.00	\$ 5,888.00		\$ 3,072.00	\$ 14.25	\$ 3,648.00
7	Flashings & Incidentals	256	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,536.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 3,200.00
8	Penetrations	1	Lump	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
9	Contingency / Allowance in Estimate	1	Lump	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
TOTAL BID					\$ 85,168.00		\$ 74,056.00		\$ 93,488.00